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Oru disc-golfi medalisari 2023 - IV etapp
m__ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂm---.

3/3/3(3/3/4/3|3|3

Noored siindinud
2006 ja hiljem

1 | Taaniel Mehine 08/20/23 11:05 312123243 -7 | 30
08/20/2312:00| 2 | 2 3 31332 312 -6 31 -6 |31
08/20/2314:15(3 |3 |3 |3 |3|4/32|(3|3|3|2]| -2 35 -2 |35
08/20/2315:115(3 3|2 |4|2 /3|32 (2|2 |2 3| -6 | 31 |-21 127 -6 |31

2 | Karl Luikmae 08/20/23 11:05 2/3/4/3(3(4/2|3|2]|2 3 2 -4 | 33 -4 |33
08/20/2312:00(3 |2 (3|24 /3|3|/3/3|2|3|3]| -3 | 34 -3 134
08/20/2314:15/ 4 |3 |4 |3 5|42 |2 2|2 2|2 -2 35 -2 |35
08/20/2315:15|2 /2 /3|3|2/3|/2,2|2|3|2 3| -8 | 29 |-17 131 -8 |29

3  Rainer Juus 08/20/23 11:05 5/4/3/3(3|5/3/3|2/3 2 3 +2 | 39 2 |39
08/20/2312:00(3 (3 (3|33 |5|3/5 /3|3 |3 |3 | +3| 40 3 |40
08/20/2314:15|4 /2 /3 |3|3/4/4 /3|33 |3 3| +1 38 1 (38
08/20/2315:15(3 3|3 |4|5 6 3333 |3 |3|+5 | 42 |+11/159| 5 |42

4 | Morten Méru 08/20/23 11:05 3/4,4/6 4|5/44 ) 4]|3 3 5 |+12 | 49 12|49
08/20/2312:00|4 (4 | 4|5|3 |54 3|4|3 |3 |2 | +7 | 44 7 44
08/20/2314:15|5 | 3|3 /6 (3|54 4 4|3 |3 |4 +10| 47 10 (47
08/20/2315:115/3 |3 |3/6 /4|54 /3|43 |5 |3 |49 | 46 | +38/186 9 |46

5 | Roland Juus 08/20/23 11:05 6 34|55 6 4 4|34 4 4 |+15| 52 15|52
08/20/2312:00|4 |3 /4|4 |4 54 4|7 44 4 |+14 | 51 14 |51
08/20/2314:15|3|3|5/5 6 9(3|5 3|4 |3 |3 |+15| 52 15 |52
08/20/2315:15(3 |3 |3 |5(3|5/3 /33|44  3|+5 | 42 |(+49/197| 5 |42

6 | Richard Karukapp 08/20/23 11:05 3/3/3|5(3(4|3|3|3/3 2 3 +1 | 38 1 38
08/20/2312:00(3 |3 (3|3 |34 /3 /3|2|3|3|2]| -2 35 -2 |35
08/20/2314:15|2 (3 /4|6 |4 7 7 7 7 1 1 T | +31 68 31 68
08/20/23 15:15 | 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 17 +48| 85 | +78 226 48 |85

IEESE RN
2005 ja varem

1 Birgit Rebane 08/20/23 11:05 3/14,2(3(4|4/4 37
08/20/2312:00|2 | 2 (4|3 |4 33 /3|3 2 (3| -3 | 34 -3 (34
08/20/2314:15(3 |3 |2 |5(3 |43 /2|2|3|3|2]| -2 35 -2 |35
08/20/2315:15|4 (3|3 (3|3 |4|3|3/3/2|2|3|-1|3 | -6 |142 -1 36

2 | Liina Rohi 08/20/23 11:05 3/3/3/4(3(4|3|3|3/3 3 3 +1 | 38 1 38
08/20/2312:00(3 |3 (3|32 44 3|2|3|3|2]| -2 35 -2 |35
08/20/2314:15(3 |3 |/3|3|3 /543|332 |2| 0 37 0 |37
08/20/2315:15(3 (3|3 (3|4 /5|4 |3/2/3|2|(3|+1| 38 | 0 |148 1 38

3 Kaja Rebane 08/20/23 11:05 3/3(3(4/3|4(3|2|2 2 3 3 -2 | 35 -2 |35
08/20/2312:00|5 3 4 (3|4 533|333 |3|+5 | 42 5 |42
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Kai Triin Lensment

Ly Lehepuu

Amanda Vaiko

Triinu-Liis Tohk

Liia Magi

Angelika Aruots

10 | Janely Rohtla

11 | Marge Tamm

2 | Mairo Magi
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Karl Kristjan Kajak

Rix Kald

Mario Pinka

Madis M2gi

Ingmar Hinn

Karl Andreas Kreutzberg

Igor Amonenko

Priit Juus

Aivar Juus

Urmas Lihtsa
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Denis Kalames

Carl Kikkas

Veiko Grab

Taavi Zukker

Mikk Pettai

Steven Kalames

Janno Palits

Urmo Haidak

Meesseeniorid
stndinud 1983 ja

varem

Tanel Mehine

Viljar Rebane

08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15

08/20/23 11:05
08/20/23 12:00
08/20/23 14:15
08/20/23 15:15
08/20/23 11:05

Oru disc-golfi medalisari 2023 - IV etapp + 08.12.2025 17:51 (4)

~N W W wl w N W W PPW AWM WWWIN W WINPTV W W W W W BN

NN NN N

W ww | AP, DWW WD WA REW RO E DWW PV W WD

W wlw w N

N W w NN W N W PPLW W W PP W AN WW SN PLW W PILW LW W W DN O WS

w I NN W NN

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m__ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬂﬂmﬂﬂm---l

08/20/23 15:15| 4 | 2

4

Wl w &l o ||, o v dplw W WU DDIWREIN WDN

W wl u W w

AW UL WlW &AW PP IW PP IO WW AN WW WPV W W EEINDNWW W DN

w NN W N

~N N4 W wlwlw w o AAWwWW APV LWW AN WU NN W PRIV WO PV EDN

w NN

3

~ N Wl WP P PRPIWIN NDNWINDN W WNDDN PIOWW PP WWDN WW W N WIDN W

w NN DNN

~N NN W W W W W W W W Ww NN W W W w i DN WD W N IND WD WD W

NN NN N

~N W OO W W W W N WIN WP WW NDWN WNDN WD NDNWWNDNW W B>

w NN W N

~N NN W W W NN NN W W DN W WD PDWUWWW W W W N W W NN W W

NI NN NN

3

+32
+8

2
42
31
36

37
37
35

35
38
36

39
39
35

35
38
40

38
39
40

41
40
40

33
56
14

29
30
27

-7 (141 0 |37

-3

-2

+2

+1

+7

+3

+13

+34

-34

34

143
36

145
37

146
35

148
37

150
38

155
40

161
35

138

28

114
31

-6 31
-1 |36

0 |37

0 37

-2 |35

-2 |35

1 38

-1 |36

2 39

2 (39

-2 |35

-2 |35

1 38

3 |40

1 38
2 39

40

-4 |33

8 14

-10 | 27

-3

-1

-9

-6

34

36

37

35

37

38

40

35

28

31


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2518114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2518121

3 | Rain Siivert

4 | Viktor Kalames

5 | Kuldar Parv

6 | Kuldar Koiv

7 | Kaido Kuus

8 |Janek Jaani

9 | Argo Tali

9 | Rihet Luikmae

11 | Kalev Moru

12 | Viktor Pahklamae
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__IHHHHHIBHEEM---I

08/20/23 14:15| 2 | 3 3/3/4(3(33 -3 |34
08/20/2315:115|2 |32 (3|4 43|12 4|2 32| -3 34 | -9 139 -3 |34
13 | Helev Gross 08/20/23 11:05 41434 /3(4|3[2 2|3 2 3 0 | 37
08/20/2312:00 | 3|2 |4 4 (3|5(3|3|2|3 /2 (3| 0 | 37 0 (37
08/20/2314:15|3 |3 |3 |(3|(3|5/3 /4|44 33| +4 | 41 4 41
08/20/2315:15|5 4 /3|5|4 /4|4 /3|23 |3 3| +6 | 43 |+10 158 6 |43
14 | Tiit Juus 08/20/23 11:05 3/4,4/4/4|5/4|3 |33 3 3 +6 | 43
08/20/2312:00 |3 |4 (4 |4 |3 4|3 (3|33 |44 | +5| 42 5 (42
08/20/2314:15/3 4|4 3|3 |4|3|3/3|3|4 5 +5 | 42 5 |42
08/20/2315:15|3 |4 /4|6 (3|54 4 (3|4 |3 |3|+9 | 46 [+25/173| 9 |46
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

112 03 04 s J6 |7 [8 ]9 J10 lu 12 Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 31 | 31 | 29| 3.6 | 3.2 4 31 | 2.8 | 28 | 2.7 | 2.7 | 2.6 36.6

Difficulty 9 10 6 12 11 7 8 5 4 3 2 1 -0.4

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 2 2 0%
Birdie -1 33 | 46 70 | 11 30 50 | 37 | 76 | 96 | 82 | 97 | 102 | 730 | 30%
Par 0 130 | 109 | 95 | 100 | 120 | 102 | 121 | 101 | 76 | 104 | 88 81 1227 | 50%
Bogey 1 31 37 34 64 43 39 41 19 21 14 13 14 370 15%
Double Bogey 2 6 8 2 21 4 6 1 4 3 2 2 59 2%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 5 3 1 3 14 1%
Other >3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 31 1%
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